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Varsity Track & Field (Coed)
2018-2019

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Wednesday Apr. 03 Cuyahoga Falls High School Twinsburg High School 4:00PM
Saturday Apr. 06 @ Medina High School (Medina

Invitational)
Medina High School 9:00AM

Wednesday Apr. 10 @ North Royalton High School North Royalton High School 4:00PM
Friday Apr. 12 @ Lakewood High School (Ranger

Relays )
Lakewood High School 4:00PM

Saturday Apr. 13 @ Glenoak High School (Canton
Glenoak Inivtational)

Glenoak High School 8:45AM

Thursday Apr. 18 @ Nordonia High School (Quad
Meet with Nordonia, Brecksville,
Hudson)

Nordonia High School 4:00PM

Saturday Apr. 20 @ Amherst Steele High School
(Amherst Steele Relays)

Amherst Steele High School 9:00AM

Wednesday Apr. 24 @ Stow-Munroe Falls HS Stow-Munroe Falls HS 4:00PM
Friday Apr. 26 @ Cleveland Heights High School

(Weingart Relays )
Cleveland Heights High School 3:30PM

Saturday Apr. 27 @ Mentor High School (Mentor
Cardinal Relays )

Mentor High School 9:00AM

Wednesday May. 01 Wadsworth Senior High School Twinsburg High School 4:00PM
Friday May. 03 @ Medina High School (Medina

Relays)
Medina High School 3:30PM

Saturday May. 04 @ Austintown Fitch High School
(Optimist Invitational)

Austintown Fitch High School 9:00AM

Tuesday May. 07 @ Stow-Munroe Falls HS
(Suburban League Track Meet)

Stow-Munroe Falls HS 4:00PM

Thursday May. 09 @ Stow-Munroe Falls HS
(Suburban League Track Meet)

Stow-Munroe Falls HS 4:00PM

Wednesday May. 15 @ Nordonia High School (District
Meet)

Nordonia High School 3:45PM

Friday May. 17 @ Nordonia High School (District
Meet)

Nordonia High School 3:45PM

Wednesday May. 22 @ Austintown Fitch High School
(Regionals @ Austintown Fitch
High School)

Austintown Fitch High School 5:00PM

Friday May. 24 @ Austintown Fitch High School
(Regionals @ Austintown Fitch
High School)

Austintown Fitch High School 5:00PM
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